
 
Gateway High School Music Department 

 
presents 

Cinderella (Broadway Version) 
BOX OFFICE SCHEDULE 

 
The box office is located in the lobby of the Robert A. Read Performing Arts Center at Gateway High School. 

 
 DATE:      DAYTIME:   EVENING: 
 
 Wednesday, March 8  (Cast and District Employees Only)  2:30 – 8:00 pm 
  
 Monday, March 20     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Tuesday, March 21    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Wednesday, March 22    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Thursday, March 23    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Friday, March 24     11:00 – 1:00pm 
 
 Monday, March 27    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Tuesday, March 28    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Wednesday, March 29    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Thursday, March 30    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Friday, March 31     11:00 – 1:00pm 
 
 Monday, April 3     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Tuesday, April 4     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Wednesday, April 5    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Thursday, April 6     11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Friday, April 7     11:00 – 1:00pm 
 
 Monday, April 10     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Tuesday, April 11     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Wednesday, April 12    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Thursday, April 13    11:00 – 1:00pm 
 Friday, April 14     11:00 – 1:00pm 
 
 Monday, April 17     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Tuesday, April 18     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Wednesday, April 19    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Thursday, April 20    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Friday, April 21  (Performance)  11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 7:30pm 
  
 Saturday, April 22  (Performance)      6:30 – 7:30pm 
 Sunday, April 23  (Performance)  1:00 – 2:00pm 
  
 Monday, April 24     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 

Tuesday, April 25     11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Wednesday, April 26    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Thursday, April 27    11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Friday, April 28  (Performance)  11:00 – 1:00pm   6:30 – 7:30pm 
 
 Saturday April, 29  (Performance)  1:00 – 2:00pm   6:30 – 7:30pm 

 
TICKET PRICES:     $12.00 – Adults   $10.00 – Students / Sr. Citizens 

 

 Music Office – 412-373-5751 


